An extensive range of high quality earth electrodes, couplings, connectors
and exothermic welding systems from ABB furse, a world leader
in earthing and lightning protection solutions.
Page. 1Active Electrical Suppliers Earthing Products Catalogue V2.0 2023
Overview
Active Electrical Suppliers (AES) are proud to be associated with ABB Furse in bringing this extensive and innovative
range of electrical earthing products to the New Zealand market. (Refer to the back page for the ABB Furse story)

per cable using the FurseWELD mould CC1-4-35
The plate can be bolted on to a range of structures to pro-
vide an accessible earth or equipotential bonding connection
point.
Page. 5Active Electrical Suppliers  - Earthing Products Catalogue V2.0 2023
ABB Exothermic Welding Systems
FurseWELD exothermic welding is a simple, self-contained method of forming high quality electrical connections
which requires no external power or heat source. Connections are made using the high temperature reaction of
powdered copper oxide and aluminium. FurseWELD connections allow conductors to carry higher currents than
other types of connections. They will never loosen, are highly conductive and have excellent corrosion resistance.
Mould Code Conductor Size
to Join
 Powder
Shot
(per box)
CC1-4-35 35 mm2 32P10 (20)
CC1-4-50 50 mm2 45P10 (20)
CC1-4-70 70 mm2 65P10 (10)
CC1-4-95 95 mm2 90P10 (10)
CC1-4-120 120 mm2 115P10 (10)
FurseWELD conductor to conductor moulds are avail-
able in five common conductor sizes. Other Furse-
WELD moulds are available for almost any joint appli-
cations. Contact your local Active Electrical Suppliers